Stepped nipple

SNI M20

Technical Data

electrical characteristics

Type of protection:

Material characteristics
suitable for exterior use:

Industry quality:

mechanical properties
for wall thickness max:
for sealing range max:
for wall thickness min:

for sealing range min:

spe|s|oerg

IP55

no

no

4.5 mm

16 mm

1.5 mm

5 mm

SNI M20

Stepped nipple

Productnumber: 21642001

Stepped nipple with closed sealing membrane,
can be cut into multiple steps, thermoplastic

elastomer (TPE), grey, for wall thicknesses from
1.5-4.0 mm

IP55
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